* �Please refer to Compatibility Dimmer List (RETRO-DIM) for a list of compatible dimmers or visit
** 18W available only in 3000K color temperature
Application flexibility – that’s what you get with OSRAM SYLVANIA
PAR30 LED Retrofit lamps. With a high CRI for greater color definition
and a choice of soft white (2700K) or white (3000K) CCT, the lamps can
be used in many applications from home to hospitality to art galleries
and museums. Our 10W PAR30 lamps, with beam angles at 10°, 15°,

•  Track lighting
•	UV, IR and Mercury Free
•	Dimmable*
•	Medium Base
•	Available in 2700K and 3000K
color temperatures. **
•	Assembled in the USA (10W only)
•	15W PAR30LN product is
ENERGY STAR qualified at
50,000 hours. (NFL & FL
versions)
ASSEMBLED IN
USA
Ordering	 Wattage	 Color	 Beam
Abbreviation	 (W)	 Temperature	 Angle	 Lumens	 R9
LED18PAR30LN/DIM/830/NFL25	 18	 3000K	 25°	 950	 14
LED18PAR30LN/DIM/830/FL40	 18	 3000K	 40°	 950	 12
LED15PAR30LN/DIM/827/NFL25 	 15	 2700K 	 25° 	 700	 39
LED15PAR30LN/DIM/827/FL40 	 15	 2700K 	 40° 	 700	 41
LED10PAR30/DIM/SG/830/SP10	 10	 3000K	 10°	 550 	 45
LED10PAR30/DIM/SG/830/WSP15	 10	 3000K	 15°	 550 	 46
LED10PAR30/DIM/SG/830/NFL25	 10	 3000K	 25°	 550 	 43
LED10PAR30/DIM/SG/827/SP10	 10	 2700K	 10°	 510	 37
LED10PAR30/DIM/SG/827/WSP15	 10	 2700K	 15°	 510	 37
LED10PAR30/DIM/SG/827/NFL25	 10	 2700K	 25°	 510	 37
               LED15PAR30LN/DIM/830/NFL25	 15	 3000K	 25°	 770	 54
               LED15PAR30LN/DIM/830/FL40	 15	 3000K	 40°	 770	 55
Product Offering
Application Notes
1. �UL 1993 Listed
2. �Suitable for outdoor use - when used in a UL rated fixture where protected

A
B
A
B
A
B
A
PAR20 PAR30 PAR38
G25A19 MR16
A
Energy Savings
Basic Product	 LED 	 Similar 	 Halogen 	 Watts 	 Energy 	 LED Life vs.
Description	 Life (hrs.) 	 Halogen 	 Life (hrs.)	 Saved 	 Savings* 	 Halogen
LED18PAR30LN/DIM	 25,000	 75PAR30LN	 2,500	 57	 $157.00	 10x
LED15PAR30LN/DIM	 50,000	 50PAR30LN	 2,500	 35	 $192.00	 20x
LED10PAR30/DIM/SG	 25,000	 50PAR30	 2,500	 40	 $110.00	 10x
*Energy savings over life of lamp calculated at $0.11/kWh
B
A
Catalog #		  Type